
 
 
 
 
 

LOCAL GOVERNING BOARD 
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023/2024 

 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Quality of Education - Local Governing Board Monday 20th September 2023 5.00 pm 
Local Governing Board (Pay Review) Monday 16th October 2023 4.30 pm 

 
Half-Term Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 2023 

 Governors’ Day – Local Governing Board Thursday 23rd November 2023 All day 
 Admissions SRG Monday 11th December 2023 4.00pm 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 

Quality of Education – Local Governing Board Monday 15th January 2024 4.00 pm 
 

Half-Term Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024 

Governors’ Day - Local Governing Board Thursday 14th March 2024 All day 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Quality of Education - Local Governing Board Monday 29th April 2024 4.00pm 
 

Half-Term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 
 
Local Governing Board (Pay Review) Tuesday 4th June 2024 4.00 pm 
Governors’ Day - Local Governing Board Thursday 11th July 2024 All day 

 
END OF ACADEMIC YEAR 

 
 
 
 


